
We are committed to providing high quality education in a Christian context, in which our children can 
flourish and develop as well-rounded individuals.         

 

 

Folksworth C of E (C) Primary School 
Apreece Road 

Folksworth 
Peterborough  PE7 3TY 

 
Telephone:  01733 240562 

 
e-mail: office@folksworth.cambs.sch.uk 

website: www.folksworthprimaryschool.co.uk 
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Autumn Term 2018 

 

Professional Day Tuesday 4th September 

Term begins  Wednesday 5th September 

Half term  22nd - 26th October 

Professional Day Monday 29th October 

Last day of term Wednesday 19th December 

 

Spring Term 2019 

 

Professional Day    Thursday 3rd January 

Professional Day     Friday 4th January 

Term begins  Monday 7th January 

Half term  18th – 22nd February  

Last day of term Friday 5th April 

 

Summer Term 2019 

 

Professional Day  Tuesday 23rd April 

Term begins   Wednesday 24th April 

May Day                  Monday 6th May 

Half Term               27th May – 31st May 

Last Day of Term  Wednesday 24th July 
 
 

14th March  Parents Consultation Evening 

19th March NCMP Year R and Year 6 

20th March Parents Consultation Evening 

21st – 28th March Travelling Book Fayre in school 

26th March Easter Lunch 

28th March Mufti Day  

29th March After School Easter Egg hunts 

29th March Easter Service 9:30am – All welcome 

29th March Last day of Term 

16th April School closed Professional Training Day 

17th April Summer Term starts 

19th April Condover Hall meeting 6pm 
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7th May MAY DAY School Closed 

W/c 14th May Yr 6 SATS week 

28th – 1st June Half Term 

4th June – 16th July Swimming lessons Yrs 4,5,6 Monday mornings 

6th- 8th June Condover Hall Residential Yrs 4,5 & 6 

13th June Year 6 Leavers photos and whole class photos 

28th June A1 Music Festival TBC 

20th July Last day of Term 

23rd and 24th July School Closed Professional Training Days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


